
Early Childhood School of Georgetown

Calendar 2023 – 2024

Thursday, August 31—Last Day of Summer Camp

Friday, September 1, 2023 – Closed for Professional Development Day

Monday, September 4, 2023 – Closed for Labor Day

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 – 1st Day of School

Monday, October 9, 2022 – Closed for Columbus Day

Friday, November 10, 2022 – Closed for Professional Development Day

Thursday and Friday, November 23 and 24, 2023– Closed for Thanksgiving

Monday and Tuesday, December 25 and 26, 2023– Closed for Holiday

Monday, January 1, 2024 – Closed for New Year’s Day

Monday, January 15, 2024 – Closed for Martin Luther King Day

Monday, February 19, 2024– Closed for President’s Day

Monday, April 5, 2024– Closed for Professional Development (Patriot’s Day)

Monday, May 27, 2024 – Closed for Memorial Day

Monday, June 19, 2023 – Closed for Juneteenth Freedom Day

Thursday July 4, 2024– Closed for Independence Day

Week of July 29 to August 2 , 2024 –Closed for Summer Vacation/Maintenance


